Horse
DO OR DARE
INAUGURATION
LEAD SINGER
NORTHERN REBEL
POWER TOWER (AUS)
ROYAL ITALIAN
STRAIGHT
WINTER CHILL
YORKTOWN
ALASKAN NIGHT
ARTAX
CARLTON HEIGHTS
CRIMSON GOD
HIGH VOLTAGE
JET STREAM
LICKERIO
OVERDOSE (AUS)
THE IT FACTOR
BESTDAY OF MYLIFE
CAPTAIN FLYNT
CAPTAIN GARETT
DUNZIE
DUTCH ALLEY
HARDFALLINGRAIN
HENRY TUDOR
MISTY ROLLER
SAND PATH
SEA DANCE
SEATTLEKID
STREET BYTE
AFTER THE ORDER
CREATION
HUYSSTEEN (AUS)
KALI'S CHAMP
SOCKEROO
BATTLE OF ALESIA
CAPKUTA
DYNAMITE JACK
MIDNIGHT ORACLE
POP ICON
PUGET SOUND
AMANDLA

&
3o

Horse Racing Division

SEASON 2023

RATING CHANGE (AGE AND LONG ABSENCE)
Asrequested by Trainers

RATINGS

(ason 1 August 2023 )

42
18
10
0
15
35
33
52
34
39
11
16
23
20
30
53
21
43
36
59
35
26
58
29
59
0
29
58
48
0
16
38
41
0
23
46
20
51
3
43
31
25

Trainer
Abdul Khader Rahmathulla
Abdul Khader Rahmathulla
Abdul Khader Rahmathulla
Abdul Khader Rahmathulla
Abdul Khader Rahmathulla
Abdul Khader Rahmathulla
Abdul Khader Rahmathulla
Abdul Khader Rahmathulla
Abdul Khader Rahmathulla
Amardeep Sewdyal
Amardeep Sewdyal
Amardeep Sewdyal
Amardeep Sewdyal
Amardeep Sewdyal
Amardeep Sewdyal
Amardeep Sewdyal
Amardeep Sewdyal
Amardeep Sewdyal
Chandraduth Daby
Chandraduth Daby
Chandraduth Daby
Chandraduth Daby
Chandraduth Daby
Chandraduth Daby
Chandraduth Daby
Chandraduth Daby
Chandraduth Daby
Chandraduth Daby
Chandraduth Daby
Chandraduth Daby
Chitranjan Satyandresing Ramdin
Chitranjan Satyandresing Ramdin
Chitranjan Satyandresing Ramdin
Chitranjan Satyandresing Ramdin
Chitranjan Satyandresing Ramdin
Dominic Zaki
Dominic Zaki
Dominic Zaki
Dominic Zaki
Dominic Zaki
Dominic Zaki
Hitesh Kumar Ruhee



BIG SMOKE
DONNAN

LEMON DROP SHOT
LIT

ROMANUS

SEAAIR

WHIPPING BOY
BRILLIANT DISGUISE
EL PATRON

ETCHED IN BLUE
FLOWERSCAPE
MASTEROFALLISURVEY
STOPALLTHECLOCKS
THE DAZZLER
TIGER'S ROCK

WELL CONNECTED
ALSHIBAA (AUS)
FOOLS GOLD
FROSTED GOLD (N2)
KAYDENS PRIDE
TRAVELIN MAN
UNDERCOVER AGENT
BELLAGIOKING
CARLO COLLODI
TROJAN QUEST
WAIMEA

WALNUT

AFRICAN ROCK
BOLLINGER
CAPTAINOFTHESEA
CARBON FIBRE
DUKE'S DOMAIN
GREAT STOHVANEN
SENOR'S GUEST
SPECIAL FORCE
UNCLE FRANK
ALYAASAAT (AUS)
ARNICA MONTANA
CAMPS BAY

CRAZY CHARLIE
CULTURE TRIP
GOOD BUDDY
HIGH KEY
IDITAROD TRAIL
INTOTHEMYSTIC
MANETHEREN

NEW ABBEY

TORO BRAVO
TRIPLE FATE LINE
UNITED PRINCE
YOUR PACE OR MINE
DOUBLETHINK

12
40
35
21
19
43
21
39
32
50
32
20
46
54
29
24
77
69
86
42
33
80
23
19
21
20
15

33
28
38
35
27
21

25
76
23
23
37
47
25
38
54
17
30
29
49
76
21
61
21

Hitesh Kumar Ruhee

Hitesh Kumar Ruhee

Hitesh Kumar Ruhee

Hitesh Kumar Ruhee

Hitesh Kumar Ruhee

Hitesh Kumar Ruhee

Hitesh Kumar Ruhee

Koosraj Ramanah

Koosraj Ramanah

Koosraj Ramanah

Koosraj Ramanah

Koosraj Ramanah

Koosraj Ramanah

Koosraj Ramanah

Koosraj Ramanah

Koosraj Ramanah

Maxime Henri Maingard
Maxime Henri Maingard
Maxime Henri Maingard
Maxime Henri Maingard
Maxime Henri Maingard
Maxime Henri Maingard

Nawaz Rawat

Nawaz Rawat

Nawaz Rawat

Nawaz Rawat

Nawaz Rawat

Sarvapalli Sachidanand Nagadoo
Sarvapalli Sachidanand Nagadoo
Sarvapalli Sachidanand Nagadoo
Sarvapalli Sachidanand Nagadoo
Sarvapalli Sachidanand Nagadoo
Sarvapalli Sachidanand Nagadoo
Sarvapalli Sachidanand Nagadoo
Sarvapalli Sachidanand Nagadoo
Sarvapalli Sachidanand Nagadoo
Shirish Chandra Narang

Shirish Chandra Narang

Shirish Chandra Narang

Shirish Chandra Narang

Shirish Chandra Narang

Shirish Chandra Narang

Shirish Chandra Narang

Shirish Chandra Narang

Shirish Chandra Narang

Shirish Chandra Narang

Shirish Chandra Narang

Shirish Chandra Narang

Shirish Chandra Narang

Shirish Chandra Narang

Shirish Chandra Narang

Shyam Hurchund



ITDAWNEDONME
MOHICAN

NAO FAZ MAL
THEJAZZ SINGER
TRIPPI'S EXPRESS
ARIZONASILK
BADAWEE
CAPTAINS FORT
HAYLOR

QUEST FOR GOOD
RED ROCK CANYON
SAVVY

SENOR DON

SIR CAPERS

TIGER'S BOND

WE LIGHT THE FIRE
AL JAZEERA
BLACKBURN ROC
BLEU ROYALE
FREEDOM OF SPEECH
JUNIPER LANE
KALGOORLIE
LIVERPOOL CHAMP
LUNAFACATION
NEVIL MU

NIKHILS INN
PADDINGTONS LUCK
PADREPIO

PRINCE OF VENICE
PROSPECTOR
QUATRO FIVESIX
RON'S JOY
SWAGGER JAGGER
TOWER OF WISDOM
TRANSONIC
ARLINGTONS REVENGE
CARLAS MAMBO
GORDONSTOUN
HUBBLE

JAMES PETER
NIGHTINGALE LANE
NIMITZ

NINOTTO

PERFECT PURSUIT
TRIP TO THE SKY
VIKING TRAIL

31stJULY 2023

24
36
19
25
58
55
18
24
60
18

18
22

41
19
74
14
39
55
26
33
54
21
38
37
66
45
38
44
41
42
49
55
35
32
24
69
30

28
30

46
25

Shyam Hurchund
Shyam Hurchund
Shyam Hurchund
Shyam Hurchund
Shyam Hurchund
Simon Paul Jones
Simon Paul Jones
Simon Paul Jones
Simon Paul Jones
Simon Paul Jones
Simon Paul Jones
Simon Paul Jones
Simon Paul Jones
Simon Paul Jones
Simon Paul Jones
Simon Paul Jones
Somraj Mahadia
Somraj Mahadia
Somraj Mahadia
Somraj Mahadia
Somraj Mahadia
Somraj Mahadia
Somraj Mahadia
Somraj Mahadia
Somraj Mahadia
Somraj Mahadia
Somraj Mahadia
Somraj Mahadia
Somraj Mahadia
Somraj Mahadia
Somraj Mahadia
Somraj Mahadia
Somraj Mahadia
Somraj Mahadia
Somraj Mahadia
Yashin Emamdee
Yashin Emamdee
Yashin Emamdee
Yashin Emamdee
Yashin Emamdee
Yashin Emamdee
Yashin Emamdee
Yashin Emamdee
Yashin Emamdee
Yashin Emamdee
Yashin Emamdee

HANDICAPPER



